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General information about company
Scrip code | 530921
Name of the company EI;I@I}II_EIDEDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES
Whether company is SME | Yes
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. aid aid—y shares shares shares
Category | of shar;aholders U gﬁity E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shareholder ai) srrl’args epuit Depository | (VII) = as per Total
an JUY1 Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, o as
held (IV) | shares V1) + (V1) 1957) (V1) a % of
held Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
) As a % of X egy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 18 10392500 10392500 | 64.55 10392500 10392500 | 64.55
Group
®) Public 133 | 5707500 | | | 5707500 | 3545 | 5707500 | | 5707500 | 35.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 151 | 16100000 | | | 16100000 | 100 | 16100000 | | 16100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , ’S\';‘get;er of
asa% Number of
No. Of - . pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ) ﬁzsrx/?rl:i%r]:uc!:‘ I(.)c(>::||§ed in shares otherwise
Category Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered Nur_nber of
Category | of 8nderly(;rjg Underlying Outstan_ctijllng securities ( as (X ﬁqrd'ty shares
utstanding : convertible eld in
M ?Ihlz;reholder convertible \(/)vl;trsrt:r?gmg securities zfpg;’ﬁietg'(tjage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities - and No. Of - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants (XI)= (VI)+ | No. () total No. | total
(Xi) (a) R ' Shares| (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.55 3450000 | 33.2 10392500
Group
ublic .
B Publi 35.45 0 0 5705000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 3450000 | 2143 | | | 16097500
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
' . . shares shares shares
Sr ﬁgﬁgeogtﬁ‘e ;\lh(;sréhogl ders Llé)llgqﬂ?tlg Eg'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (nn shares equity Depo_snory (Vi) = as per asa%
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) +(VI) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held Class eg: | Class “
As a % of .~ | Total Voting
V) X egy .
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | indian
a Individuals/Hindu | - 5 7550000 7550000 | 46.89 7550000 7550000 | 46.89
undivided Family
(d) 'éggc%;r;e’ 4 1992500 1992500 | 12.38 1992500 1992500 | 12.38
(SK;](_l-I;OtaI 17 9542500 9542500 | 59.27 9542500 9542500 | 59.27
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 850000 850000 5.28 850000 850000 5.28
Foreign
Individuals)
(SXS’('ZT)Ota' 1 850000 850000 | 5.28 850000 850000 | 5.28
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grr]gmoter 18 10392500 10392500 | 64.55 10392500 10392500 | 64.55
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 1604000 1604000 | 9.96 1604000 1604000 | 9.96
Investors
(Sé’)b('lT)Ota' 3 1604000 1604000 | 9.96 1604000 1604000 | 9.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) zgﬁgfgg'ggﬁmal 79 267500 267500 | 1.66 267500 267500 | 1.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 1564800 1564800 | 9.72 1564800 1564800 | 9.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
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Any Other
(e) (specify) 37 2271200 2271200 | 14.11 2271200 2271200 | 14.11
(Sé’)bg)ma' 130 4103500 4103500 | 25.49 4103500 4103500 | 25.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 133 5707500 5707500 | 35.45 5707500 5707500 | 35.45
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 151 16100000 16100000 | 100 16100000 16100000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 151 16100000 16100000 | 100 16100000 16100000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Shares
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of ’s\lr? é rgsf asa % assuming | Locked in shares g:ﬁg?@?sgr
Shares ’S\lr?érzfs Underlying E)l:‘”cgr?\r/]«\a/retﬁ)llzn (X1 encumbered | Number of
Underlying - Outstanding s (X11) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding 83?;;%?3 convertible Si?ggmzs e( gia held in
convertible Warrants 9 | securities and giluted sﬁare Asa Asa% dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= % of of total form (X1V)
X) \(’;/(?)”ér;ts (Vq|)+(X) A;a No. (a) tsorleres (Na())' Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
A | Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | indian
@) | | | 46.80 | 2600000 | 34.44 | | | 7550000
) | | | 1238 | o o | | | 1992500
(Sl“)b'TO‘a' A) ‘ 59.27 ‘ 2600000 | 27.25 ‘ ‘ 9542500
2 | Foreign
@) | | | 5.28 | 8sooo0 | 100 | | | 850000
(52“)b'T°ta' A) 5.28 850000 | 100 850000
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 64.55 3450000 | 33.2 10392500
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) | Institutions
© | | | 9.9 | o o | | | 1604000
(Sl“)b'TO‘a' ®) ‘ 9.96 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1604000
(3) | Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | 166 | o o | | | 265000
(a(ii) | | | 972 | o R | 1564800
© | | | 1411 | o o | | | 2271200
(S;)b'TOta' ®) 25.49 0 0 4101000
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)* 35.45 0 0 5705000
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
'(I'z‘tilB +C2) 100 3450000 | 21.43 16097500
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100 3450000

Total ‘ ‘ ‘

(A+B+C) 16097500 ‘

e ||
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

5

| 6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ronak B
Agarwal

Vansh J
Chiripal

Brijmohan
Devkinandan
Chiripal

Vishal V
Chiripal

Jaiprakash D
Chiripal

Jyotiprasad D
Chiripal

Nitika Deepak
Chiripal

PAN (1)

AJCPA8222F

AHKPC4533H

ACCPA7904K

ACCPA7263P

AAJPA4564C

AAJPA4565D

AGZPC9219L|

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1000000

1000000

800000

800000

700000

650000

480000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (1V)
+(V)+ (VI)

1000000

1000000

800000

800000

700000

650000

480000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.21

6.21

4.97

4.97

4.35

4.04

2.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 1000000

| 1000000

| 800000

800000

700000

650000

480000

Class eg:y

Total

| 1000000

| 1000000

| 800000

800000

700000

650000

480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.21

6.21

4.97

4.97

4.35

4.04

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

6.21

6.21

4.97

4.97

4.35

4.04
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 1000000 | o0 | 800000

| 800000

As a % of total

Shares held () | 100

0 ‘ 100

‘ 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

wo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1000000 1000000 800000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

800000

700000

650000

480000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




