General information about company									
Scrip code	539921								
Name of the company	SHANTI EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	n each
Category (I)			fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti			
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	10392500			10392500	64.55	10392500		10392500	64.55
(B)	Public	133	5707500			5707500	35.45	5707500		5707500	35.45
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	151	16100000			16100000	100	16100000		16100000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	t holding of sp	pecified so	ecuritie	s			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	
					a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.55	3450000	33.2			10392500	
(B)	Public				35.45	0	0			5705000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	3450000	21.43			16097500	

		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the			paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	7550000			7550000	46.89	7550000		7550000	46.89	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1992500			1992500	12.38	1992500		1992500	12.38	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	9542500			9542500	59.27	9542500		9542500	59.27	
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	850000			850000	5.28	850000		850000	5.28	
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	850000			850000	5.28	850000		850000	5.28	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		18	10392500			10392500	64.55	10392500		10392500	64.55	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder						
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	1604000			1604000	9.96	1604000		1604000	9.96	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	1604000			1604000	9.96	1604000		1604000	9.96	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	79	267500			267500	1.66	267500		267500	1.66	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1564800			1564800	9.72	1564800		1564800	9.72	

(e)	Any Other (specify)	37	2271200			2271200	14.11	2271200	 2271200	14.11
Sub-Total (B)(3)		130	4103500			4103500	25.49	4103500	4103500	25.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		133	5707500			5707500	35.45	5707500	5707500	35.45
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		151	16100000			16100000	100	16100000	16100000	100
Total (A+B+C)		151	16100000			16100000	100	16100000	16100000	100

S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Promote	r and Promo	ter Group	p		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				46.89	2600000	34.44			7550000
(d)				12.38	0	0			1992500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.27	2600000	27.25			9542500
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				5.28	850000	100			850000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				5.28	850000	100			850000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.55	3450000	33.2			10392500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				9.96	0	0			1604000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				9.96	0	0			1604000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.66	0	0			265000
(a(ii))				9.72	0	0			1564800
(e)				14.11	0	0			2271200
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.49	0	0			4101000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.45	0	0			5705000
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public s	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3450000	21.43			16097500

	1	1			I	I	1
Total			100	3450000	21.43		16097500
(A+B+C)							

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ronak B Agarwal	Vansh J Chiripal	Brijmohan Devkinandan Chiripal	Vishal V Chiripal	Jaiprakash D Chiripal	Jyotiprasad D Chiripal	Nitika Deepak Chiripal
PAN (II)	AJCPA8222F	АНКРС4533Н	ACCPA7904K	ACCPA7263P	AAJPA4564C	AAJPA4565D	AGZPC9219L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000	800000	800000	700000	650000	480000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) +(V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000	800000	800000	700000	650000	480000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.21	6.21	4.97	4.97	4.35	4.04	2.98
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000000	1000000	800000	800000	700000	650000	480000
Class eg:y							
Total	1000000	1000000	800000	800000	700000	650000	480000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.21	6.21	4.97	4.97	4.35	4.04	2.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	6.21	6.21	4.97	4.97	4.35	4.04	2.98

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)	1000000	0	800000	800000	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	100	0	0	0				
Number of Shar	es pledged or ot	herwise encumber	red (XIII)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000000	1000000	800000	800000	700000	650000	480000				
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											